Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

0484647 Alison Lundergan Grimes KY Secretary of State Received and Filed 1/28/2013 9:15:59 AM Fee receipt: \$15.00

	I			
Alison Lunder Secretary P. O. Boy Frankfort, KY (502) 564 http://www.s	of State < 1150 40602-1150 I-3490	Annual Report Online Filing		ARP
Company:WILLOW ISLAND AERO CLUB, INC.Company ID:0484647State of origin:KentuckyFormation date:12/8/1999 12:00:00 AMDate filed:1/28/2013 9:15:59 AMFee:\$15.00				
Principal Office				
299 CREEKVIEW DR.				
TAYLORSVILLE, KY 40071				
Registered Agent Name/Address				
JEREMY FLEITZ 380 AIRPORT ROAD TAYLORSVILLE, KY 40071				
Current Officers				
President	Jeremy Fleitz	380 Air port rd Taylorsville Ky 4007		
Secretary	John Lawson	299 Creekview Taylorsville Ky. 40071		
Treasurer	JOHN LAWSON	299 CREEKVIEW TAYLORSVILLE	KY 40071	
D :		DED WE FRIANS		
Directors			///	
Director	Jeremy Fleitz	380 Air port Taylorsville Ky 40071		
Director Director	John Lawson JOHN LAWSON	299 Creekview Dr Taylorsville Ky 299 CREEKVIEW DRIVE TAYLORSVILLE KY 40071		
Director				
Signatures				
Signature	John Lawson			
Title	Sec & Treas.			

NARP